
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/24 
All dates are inclusive 

 

 Term Name and 

Holiday 

From To 

Autumn Half Term 1 Monday 4 September 2023   Friday 20 October 2023 

 

October Half Term 

Holiday 

Monday 23rd   October 2023 Friday 27th October 2023 

Autumn Half Term 2 Monday 30th  October 2023 Friday 22nd December 2023 

 

Christmas Holiday 

 

Monday 25th  December 2023 Friday 5th January 2024 

Spring Half Term 1 Monday 8th January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 

 

February Half Term 

Holiday 

Monday 12th  February 2024 Friday 16th  February 2024 

Spring Half Term 2 Monday 19th  February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

Easter Half Term 

Holiday 

Friday 29th March 2024 Friday 12th April 2024 

Summer Half Term 1 Monday 15th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 

 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024  

Spring Bank Holiday  Monday 27th May 2024 Friday 31st May 2024 

 

Summer Half Term 2 Monday 3rd June 2024 Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

For further information contact: 

 

Springfield Primary School 

Cavendish Street 

Sheffield 

S3 7RZ 

 

0114 2723455     

 

           
 

 

CURRICULUM  DAYS  

Teacher Training Days 23/24 

School closed to Children 

 Day 1–   Wednesday 6th December 23 

 Day 2 –  Wednesday 28th February 24 

 Day 3 –  Friday 24th May 24 

 Day 4 –  Monday 22nd July 24 

 Day 5 –  Tuesday 23rd July 24 

 

 
 


